SYNDICATE MEMBER’S STAMP & CODE REGISTERED BROKER / SCSB/ CDP/ RTA STAMP & CODE

SCSB BRANCH STAMP & CODE SUB-BROKER’S/SUB-SYNDICATE’S/ 
SUB-AGENT’S STAMP & CODE

BANK BRANCH SERIAL NO. REGISTRAR’S/SCSB SERIAL NO.

In Figure In Words

No. of Equity Shares
Offer Price (`) 225 Two Hundred Twenty Five

Amount Blocked (`)

Bank Name & Branch

ASBA
Bank A/c No.

OR 
UPI Id (Maximum 45 characters)

Important Note : Application made using third party UPI Id Or ASBA Bank A/c are liable to be rejected. 

FOCE INDIA LIMITED  - 1 

Registered office: 4 Kingston, Shastri Nagar, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri West, Mumbai-400 053, Maharashtra Tel:

[...]

For NSDL enter 8 digit DP ID followed by 8 digit Client ID / For CDSL enter 16 digit Client ID

3. INVESTOR’S depository account details	  NSDL	   CDSL

Acknowledgement Slip for Syndicate 
Members/ Registered Broker/ SCSB/ 

CDP/ RTA

In Figure In Words
No. of Equity Shares
Offer Price (`) 225 Two Hundred Twenty Five
Amount Blocked (`)

Initial Public Offer - revision - Nr

Registered office: 4 Kingston, Shastri Nagar, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri West, Mumbai-400 053, Maharashtra Tel: 022 26349544;
Corporate Office: 1006, 10th Floor, Srikrishna, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai- 400 053;